CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA FFAA SUB-18 12 DIVISION

Del 10 abril al 13 abril - Larrabea

’ Y . .
TEE 1 @ Andalucia G(1°VS8") (4°VS5?) @® C. Valenciana
1 AYORA FANEGAS, ANGEL DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ, JOSE
08:30 HORNO MATEO, KOSTKA 1UP GOMEZ MONTALVA, RAUL
2 DE MINON GARCIA, LUIS DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ, JORGE
BT GOMEZ DE LINARES, ALVARO 4/3 BETORET DE SALAZAR, EDGAR
3 DESOISA, SEBASTIAN JUESAS BENET, SANTIAGO
08:46 PEREZ ORTEGA, ANTONIO 3/2 GAVILAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
PUNTOS 3 0 PUNTOS
Individuales
1 AYORA FANEGAS, ANGEL 2/1 DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ, JOSE
13:15
2 DE MINON GARCIA, LUIS 3/1 GAVILAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
13:23
3 DESOISA, SEBASTIAN 4/3 DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ, JORGE
13:31
4 GOMEZ DE LINARES, ALVARO 2/1 BETORET DE SALAZAR, EDGAR
13:39
5 HORNO MATEO, KOSTKA 5/3 GOMEZ MONTALVA, RAUL
13:47
6 PEREZ ORTEGA, ANTONIO AS JUESAS BENET, SANTIAGO
13:55
PUNTOS 4.5 1.5 PUNTOS

Resultado match

G
o

& Andalucia 7.5 1.5 (@ C. Valenciana



https://rfegolf.livegolfscoring.es/torneos/clasificacion/145

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA FFAA SUB-18 12 DIVISION

Del 10 abril al 13 abril - Larrabea

e

TEE | Castilla y Ledn P1°VS 8°) (4°VS 5°) Canarias

1 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL GONZALEZ ROMERO, JUAN ANGEL
08:54 CERVERO CASTILLA, CARLOS 2up GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL
PUNTOS 0 1 PUNTOS
Individuales
1 ROZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 2/1 SINTES NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
09:02
2 GARCIA ANAYA, MANUEL 6/4 VIDAL REIG, LUCAS
09:10
3 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO 2/1 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUIE
09:18
4 GARCIA ANAYA, ANTONIO AS BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
09:26
PUNTOS 3.5 0.5 PUNTOS

Resultado match

Castillay Leén 3.5 1.5 & Canarias



https://rfegolf.livegolfscoring.es/torneos/clasificacion/145

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA FFAA SUB-18 12 DIVISION

Del 10 abril al 13 abril - Larrabea

TEE 10

1

08:30

08:38

08:46

Individuales

1

13:15

13:23

13:31

13:39

13:47

13:55

Resultado match

® Baleares

MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO
SOBRADO PRIETO, MIGUEL

ALBERT PONS, LUCAS
TORRERO MORENO, SERGIO

NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN
LLOPIS SEOANE, NICOLAS

PUNTOS

MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO
TORRERO MORENO, SERGIO
SOBRADO PRIETO, MIGUEL
ALBERT PONS, LUCAS
NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN

LLOPIS SEOANE, NICOLAS

PUNTOS

¥ Baleares

1.5

G(3° VS 6°) (2° VS 7°)

6/5

312

312

312
7/6
716
1UP
AS
1UP
1.5 4.5

7.5

&; Madrid

MONTOJO FERNANDEZ, JAIME
PORTILLO NAVAS, ALVARO

HAO, JORGE SIYUAN
SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN

PASTOR ROMAN, ALVARO
YOUNG CASANOVA, GEORGE

PUNTOS

MONTOJO FERNANDEZ, JAIME
HAO, JORGE SIYUAN

PASTOR ROMAN, ALVARO
PORTILLO NAVAS, ALVARO
SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN

YOUNG CASANOVA, GEORGE

PUNTOS

Madrid



https://rfegolf.livegolfscoring.es/torneos/clasificacion/145

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA FFAA SUB-18 12 DIVISION

Del 10 abril al 13 abril - Larrabea

TEE 10 Z Catalufia P(3° VS 6°) (2°VS 7°) @& Pdo. Asturias

1 CASADEMONT VINYOLES, ERIC ADARO VEGA, IGNACIO
08:54 EFREMOV, MIKHAIL 1upP FERNANDEZ MORTERA, PELAYO
PUNTOS 1 0 PUNTOS
Individuales
1 FONSECA AGUILAR, MARCEL 3/2 RENDUELES MEANA, DIEGO
09:02
2 GARCIA TEROL, PABLO 1UP FERNANDEZ MORTERA, CARLOS
09:10
3 BEREA ESTEVE, JORGE 2/1 MORA BELLIDO, MIGUEL
09:18
4 PONSDOMENECH KAMENEYV, IVAN 5/3 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO
09:26
PUNTOS 4 0 PUNTOS

Resultado match

% Cataluna 5 0 & Pdo. Asturias



https://rfegolf.livegolfscoring.es/torneos/clasificacion/145

